
eXpotīcija  -  A6

Nr. Att. ∆∆∆∆Att. Krusts. Info. Papildinformācija.

1 0.00 0.00

2 2.30 2.30

3 2.83 0.53

4 2.94 0.11

5 3.24 0.30

6 3.38 0.14
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7 3.99 0.61

8 5.09 1.10

9 5.77 0.68

10 7.07 1.30

11 9.10 2.03

12 10.18 1.08
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eXpotīcija  -  A6

Nr. Att. ∆∆∆∆Att. Krusts. Info. Papildinformācija.

13 13.21 3.03

14 15.89 2.68

15 17.38 1.49
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